PRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

BRechner-Nummer ‘

PRechner-Nummer
SRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

SRechner-Nummer |

BRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer |

SRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
SRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer ‘

SRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer
SRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer
SRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

SRechner-Nummer

BRechner-Nummer |

PRechner-Nummer

SRechner-Nummer ‘

BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
SRechner-Nummer

— o o -

1

AR I T T N

107.12.9718:2707.12.9718:46P*call
07.12.9720:5507.12.9720:57
107.12.9720:5507.12.9720:57P*call
107.12.9721:0807.12.9721:17

:07 12.9721:0607.12.9721:08P*call
07.12.9721:1307.12.9721:17P*call
:07 12.9723:2007.12.9723:41
07.12.9723:2007.12.9723:41P*call
08.12.9706:42

RDE1C08
05.12.9712:5805.12.9714:27P*call
07.12.9709:56

107.12.9709:56

'07.12.9700:57 P*call

07.12.8710:10
07.12.9710:1007.12.9710:49
07.12.9710:1007.12.9710:49P*call
08.12.9706:43

RDE1C09
05.12.9720:4705.12.9721:27P*call
08.12.9707:10

RDE1C10

105.12.9714:3205.12.9714:37P*call busz

08.12.9700:47
'RDE1C11
05.12.9713:1605.12.9713:25P*call
108.12.9706:38

'DERO1
05.12.9723:1707.12.9704:16P"call
07.12.9704:17
07.12.9704:1807.12.9704:19
107.12.9704:1807.12.9704:19P*call
07.12.9704:21
07.12.9704:2108.12.8709:37
07.12.9704:2108.12.9709:37P*call
08.12.9709:37

Tabelle1

Seite 4

7078
7079
7080
7081
7082
7083
7084
7085
7086

2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350

2600
2601

2378
2379






