

Tabelle1

PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9718:2707.12.9718:46P*call	7078
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9720:5507.12.9720:57	7079
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9720:5507.12.9720:57P*call	7080
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9721:0607.12.9721:17	7081
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9721:0607.12.9721:08P*call	7082
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9721:1307.12.9721:17P*call	7083
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9723:2007.12.9723:41	7084
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9723:2007.12.9723:41P*call	7085
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9706:42	7086
		<b>RDE1C08</b>	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.12.9712:5805.12.9714:27P*call	2343
SRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9709:56	2344
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9709:56	2345
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9709:57 P*call	2346
SRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9710:10	2347
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9710:1007.12.9710:49	2348
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9710:1007.12.9710:49P*call	2349
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9706:43	2350
		<b>RDE1C09</b>	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.12.9720:4705.12.9721:27P*call	2600
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9707:10	2601
		<b>RDE1C10</b>	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.12.9714:3205.12.9714:37P*call busz	
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9709:47	
		<b>RDE1C11</b>	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.12.9713:1605.12.9713:25P*call	2378
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9706:38	2379
		<b>DER01</b>	
PRechner-Nummer	1	05.12.9723:1707.12.9704:16P*call	
SRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9704:17	
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9704:1807.12.9704:19	
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9704:1807.12.9704:19P*call	
SRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9704:21	
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9704:2108.12.9709:37	
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9704:2108.12.9709:37P*call	
SRechner-Nummer	1	08.12.9709:37	